@ British Society
of Echocardiography

Ischemic stress
echocardiography
webinar

Wednesday 17 April 2024, 5.00 pm - 7.00 pm

Via Zoom
2 BSE points



Programme

5.00 pm

5.05 pm

5.25 pm

5.45 pm
5.50 pm
6.20 pm
6.40 pm

6.55 pm

7.00 pm

Welcome and introduction
Professor Roxy Senior, Consultant Cardiologist, Royal Brompton Hospital

Performance and accuracy of the stress echo- insights into the EVAREST trial

Mr Casey Johnson, Clinical Research Assistant, Cardiovascular Clinical Research Facility,
Radcliffe Department of Medicine

Ischemic stress echo testing with case study

Ms Carol Graham, Cardio-respiratory department service manager, Warrington and Halton
Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust

Question and answer session

Viability stress echo testing with case study
Professor Martin Stout, Consultant Cardiac Physiologist, Manchester NHS Foundation Trust

Myocardial perfusion imaging with case studies
Reinette Hampson, Senior Chief Cardiac Physiologist, London Northwest University Healthcare
NHS Trust

Panel Discussion

Closing remarks
Professor Roxy Senior

End of meeting



