



Ischemic stress echocardiography webinar

Wednesday 17 April 2024, 5.00 pm - 7.00 pm Via Zoom 2 BSE points

Programme

5.00 pm	Welcome and introduction Professor Roxy Senior, Consultant Cardiologist, Royal Brompton Hospital
5.05 pm	Performance and accuracy of the stress echo- insights into the EVAREST trial Mr Casey Johnson, Clinical Research Assistant, Cardiovascular Clinical Research Facility, Radcliffe Department of Medicine
5.25 pm	Ischemic stress echo testing with case study Ms Carol Graham, Cardio-respiratory department service manager, Warrington and Halton Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
5.45 pm	Question and answer session
5.50 pm	Viability stress echo testing with case study Professor Martin Stout, Consultant Cardiac Physiologist, Manchester NHS Foundation Trust
6.20 pm	Myocardial perfusion imaging with case studies Reinette Hampson, Senior Chief Cardiac Physiologist, London Northwest University Healthcare NHS Trust
6.40 pm	Panel Discussion
6.55 pm	Closing remarks Professor Roxy Senior
7.00 pm	End of meeting